
                                                                                                      
MEAL MENU 

 

Monday, 4th July 2022 Tuesday, 5th July 2022 Wednesday, 6th July 2022 Thursday, 7th July 2022 Friday, 8th July 2022 

Rajma Shahi Paneer Idli Cheese Slice S/W Yellow Dal 

Rice Bhindi Sambhar Makhana Sookha Aloo Matar 

Jeera Aloo Roti Lemon Rice Ketchup Rice 

          

Monday, 11th July 2022 Tuesday, 12th July 2022 
Wednesday, 13th July 

2022 
Thursday, 14th July 2022 Friday, 15th July 2022 

Kabuli Chana Paushtik Parantha Veg Uttapam Matar Paneer Dosa 

Bhindi Curd & Pickle Tomato Chutney Kali Dal Aloo 

Roti Cookies Whole Fruit Roti Whole Fruit 

          

Monday, 18th July 2022 Tuesday, 19th July 2022 
Wednesday, 20th July 

2022 
Thursday, 21st July 2022 Friday, 22nd July 2022 

Idli Kadhai Paneer Veg Vermicelli Dosa  Veg Cutlet 

Tomato Chutney Kali Dal Ketchup Aloo  Butter S/W 

Makhana Roti Eggless Cake Whole Fruit Mango Yoghurt 

          

Monday, 25th July 2022 Tuesday, 26th July 2022 
Wednesday, 27th July 

2022 
Thursday, 28th July 2022 Friday, 29th July 2022 

Rajma Vada Pao Dal Tadka Cheese Slice Sandwich Kadhi  

Bhuna Aloo Chutney Kurkuri Bhindi Namakparas Beans Aloo 

Rice Cookies Rice Fruit Rice 

     
 


